

印刷不可

目 次

西小串二丁目	1 ~ 2
西小串三丁目	3 ~ 6
西小串四丁目	7 ~ 12
西小串五丁目	13 ~ 20
西小串六丁目	21 ~ 26

この新旧対照表は、平成29年10月27日現在の調査による。

印刷不可

西小串二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串二丁目	6	9・101	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・102	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・103	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・105	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・106	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・107	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・201	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・202	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・203	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・205	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・206	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・207	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・301	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・302	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・303	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・305	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・306	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	9・307	小串	518・7	
西小串二丁目	6	10	小串	508・6	
西小串二丁目	6	12	小串	508・5	
西小串二丁目	6	15	小串	520・9	
西小串二丁目	6	22・101	小串	524・1	
西小串二丁目	6	22・102	小串	524・1	
西小串二丁目	6	22・201	小串	524・1	
西小串二丁目	6	22・202	小串	524・1	
西小串二丁目	6	27・1	小串	520・12	
西小串二丁目	6	27・3	小串	520・11	
西小串二丁目	6	28・1	小串	520・6	
西小串二丁目	6	28・1	小串	520・6	
西小串二丁目	6	28・2	小串	520・7	
西小串二丁目	6	28・2	小串	520・7	
西小串二丁目	6	28・4	小串	520・8	
西小串二丁目	6	34	小串	520・28	

印刷不可

西小串二丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串二丁目	7	3	小串	561・1	
西小串二丁目	7	13・1	小串	544・4	
西小串二丁目	7	13・2	小串	544・1	
西小串二丁目	7	17・1	小串	551・1	
西小串二丁目	7	17・2	小串	551	
西小串二丁目	7	27	小串	550・2	
西小串二丁目	7	29	小串	561・2	

印刷不可

西小串三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串三丁目	1	2	小串	564・3	
西小串三丁目	1	3	小串	564・1	
西小串三丁目	1	4	小串	563・2	
西小串三丁目	1	7	小串	563・3	
西小串三丁目	1	8	小串	559	
西小串三丁目	1	24	小串	565・2	
西小串三丁目	2	3・2	小串	566・1	
西小串三丁目	2	3・5	小串	556・2	
西小串三丁目	2	8	小串	557・1	
西小串三丁目	2	11	小串	558・3	
西小串三丁目	2	11	小串	558・3	
西小串三丁目	2	13・101	小串	555	
西小串三丁目	2	13・102	小串	555	
西小串三丁目	2	13・201	小串	555	
西小串三丁目	2	13・202	小串	555	
西小串三丁目	2	14	小串	555	
西小串三丁目	2	28	小串	568・1	
西小串三丁目	2	31	小串	568・2	
西小串三丁目	3	1	小串	577・1	
西小串三丁目	3	2	小串	577・1	
西小串三丁目	3	3	小串	577・5	
西小串三丁目	3	4	小串	577・4	
西小串三丁目	3	4	小串	577・4	
西小串三丁目	3	6	小串	577・3	
西小串三丁目	3	7	小串	577・2	
西小串三丁目	3	12	小串	578	
西小串三丁目	3	12	小串	578・4	
西小串三丁目	3	17	小串	578・8	

印刷不可

西小串三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串三丁目	3	18	小串	578・7	
西小串三丁目	3	19	小串	578・1	
西小串三丁目	4	4・101	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	4・102	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	4・103	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	4・105	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	4・201	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	4・202	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	4・203	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	4・205	小串	574・2	
西小串三丁目	4	5	小串	574・1	
西小串三丁目	4	7	小串	574・4	
西小串三丁目	4	11	小串	575・3	
西小串三丁目	4	11	小串	575・3	
西小串三丁目	4	17	小串	576・2	
西小串三丁目	4	18	小串	576・3	
西小串三丁目	4	19	小串	576・5	
西小串三丁目	4	20	小串	576・6	
西小串三丁目	4	21	小串	576・7	
西小串三丁目	4	22	小串	576・9	
西小串三丁目	4	23	小串	576・10	
西小串三丁目	5	7・1	小串	570・6	
西小串三丁目	5	7・2	小串	570・5	
西小串三丁目	5	8・1	小串	570・3	
西小串三丁目	5	8・2	小串	570・4	
西小串三丁目	5	16	小串	573・1	

印刷不可

西小串三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串三丁目	6	5	小串	526	
西小串三丁目	6	10・1	小串	527・4	
西小串三丁目	6	10・3	小串	527	
西小串三丁目	6	12	小串	529	
西小串三丁目	6	14	小串	530・1	
西小串三丁目	6	16	小串	530・5	
西小串三丁目	6	18	小串	534・4	
西小串三丁目	6	19	小串	532・6	
西小串三丁目	6	19	小串	532・8	
西小串三丁目	6	20	小串	531・6	
西小串三丁目	6	22	小串	531・7	
西小串三丁目	6	22	小串	531・7	
西小串三丁目	6	23	小串	235・3	
西小串三丁目	6	26	小串	235・5	
西小串三丁目	6	29	小串	234・1	
西小串三丁目	6	32	小串	234・2	
西小串三丁目	6	33	小串	233・2	
西小串三丁目	6	34	小串	233・5	
西小串三丁目	6	34	小串	233・5	
西小串三丁目	6	34	小串	233・5	
西小串三丁目	6	37	小串	534・3	
西小串三丁目	6	38	小串	232・5	
西小串三丁目	6	38	小串	232・5	
西小串三丁目	6	39	小串	535・4	
西小串三丁目	6	40	小串	231	
西小串三丁目	6	42	小串	231	
西小串三丁目	6	42	小串	231	
西小串三丁目	6	44	小串	537・1	
西小串三丁目	6	44	小串	537・1	
西小串三丁目	6	48	小串	537・4	
西小串三丁目	6	49・1	小串	537・9	
西小串三丁目	6	49・2	小串	537・6	
西小串三丁目	6	49・3	小串	537・5	

印刷不可

西小串三丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串三丁目	6	50	小串	537・7	
西小串三丁目	6	52・1	小串	539・4	
西小串三丁目	6	52・3	小串	539・3	
西小串三丁目	6	52・5	小串	539・2	
西小串三丁目	6	52・5	小串	539・2	
西小串三丁目	6	52・5	小串	539・2	
西小串三丁目	6	52・6	小串	528・2	
西小串三丁目	6	52・6	小串	528・2	
西小串三丁目	6	52・6	小串	528・2	
西小串三丁目	6	52・6	小串	528・2	
西小串三丁目	6	54	小串	542・2	
西小串三丁目	6	55・3	小串	541・1	
西小串三丁目	6	55・5	小串	540・1	
西小串三丁目	7	5	小串	935・3	

印刷不可

西小串四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番 号	住居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地	
西小串四丁目	1	2	小串	805・6	
西小串四丁目	1	4	小串	805・5	
西小串四丁目	1	4	小串	805・5	
西小串四丁目	1	4	小串	806・5	
西小串四丁目	1	10	小串	806・3	
西小串四丁目	1	10	小串	806・3	
西小串四丁目	1	10	小串	806・3	
西小串四丁目	1	10	小串	806・3	
西小串四丁目	1	13	小串	806・4	
西小串四丁目	1	17	小串	806・1	
西小串四丁目	2	11・1	小串	804・7	
西小串四丁目	2	11・1	小串	804・7	
西小串四丁目	2	11・4	小串	804・6	
西小串四丁目	2	11・5	小串	804・5	
西小串四丁目	2	11・5	小串	804・5	
西小串四丁目	2	11・6	小串	804・4	
西小串四丁目	2	11・7	小串	804・3	
西小串四丁目	2	12・1	小串	803・2	
西小串四丁目	2	12・1	小串	803・2	
西小串四丁目	2	12・2	小串	805	
西小串四丁目	2	12・2	小串	805	
西小串四丁目	2	12・5	小串	803・4	
西小串四丁目	2	12・5	小串	803・4	
西小串四丁目	2	12・5	小串	803・4	
西小串四丁目	2	12・5	小串	803・4	
西小串四丁目	2	12・6	小串	803・3	
西小串四丁目	2	12・6	小串	803・3	
西小串四丁目	2	14・1	小串	800・11	
西小串四丁目	2	14・1	小串	800・11	
西小串四丁目	2	14・1	小串	800・11	
西小串四丁目	2	14・1	小串	800・11	

印刷不可

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地	
西小串四丁目	2	14・3	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・3	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・3	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・3	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・5	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・5	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・5	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・5	小串	800・7	
西小串四丁目	2	14・6	小串	800・5	
西小串四丁目	2	15・1	小串	800・2	
西小串四丁目	2	15・3	小串	800・11	
西小串四丁目	2	15・5	小串	800・3	
西小串四丁目	2	15・6	小串	800・4	
西小串四丁目	2	17・101	小串	799・2	
西小串四丁目	2	17・102	小串	799・2	
西小串四丁目	2	17・201	小串	799・2	
西小串四丁目	2	17・202	小串	799・2	
西小串四丁目	2	22	小串	799・5	
西小串四丁目	2	23	小串	799・5	
西小串四丁目	2	24	小串	799・1	
西小串四丁目	2	25	小串	799・7	
西小串四丁目	3	5・101	小串	808・8	
西小串四丁目	3	5・102	小串	808・8	
西小串四丁目	3	5・103	小串	808・8	
西小串四丁目	3	5・201	小串	808・8	
西小串四丁目	3	5・202	小串	808・8	
西小串四丁目	3	5・203	小串	808・8	
西小串四丁目	3	6	小串	808・4	
西小串四丁目	3	6	小串	808・4	
西小串四丁目	3	9・101	小串	236・2	
西小串四丁目	3	9・102	小串	236・2	

印刷不可

西小串四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串四丁目	3	9・103	小串	236・2	
西小串四丁目	3	9・201	小串	236・2	
西小串四丁目	3	9・202	小串	236・2	
西小串四丁目	3	9・203	小串	236・2	
西小串四丁目	3	13・2	小串	811・5	
西小串四丁目	3	13・4	小串	811・2	
西小串四丁目	3	13・5	小串	811・6	
西小串四丁目	3	14	小串	811・4	
西小串四丁目	3	22	小串	813・9	
西小串四丁目	3	23	小串	813・3	
西小串四丁目	3	26	小串	813・1	
西小串四丁目	3	30・2	小串	810・8	
西小串四丁目	3	30・3	小串	810・1	
西小串四丁目	3	31	小串	810・5	
西小串四丁目	3	32・3	小串	809・4	
西小串四丁目	3	32・4	小串	824・2	
西小串四丁目	3	33	小串	809・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・101	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・102	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・103	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・105	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・201	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・202	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・203	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・205	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・301	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・302	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・303	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	35・305	小串	808・5	
西小串四丁目	3	36・101	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	3	36・102	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	3	36・103	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	3	36・201	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	3	36・202	小串	808・3	

印刷不可

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地	
西小串四丁目	3	36・203	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	3	36・301	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	3	36・302	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	3	36・303	小串	808・3	
西小串四丁目	4	3	小串	814・8	
西小串四丁目	4	5	小串	814・3	
西小串四丁目	4	6	小串	814・6	
西小串四丁目	4	7	小串	815・1	
西小串四丁目	4	11	小串	815・2	
西小串四丁目	4	13	小串	816・6	
西小串四丁目	4	14・2	小串	816・3	
西小串四丁目	4	14・3	小串	816・4	
西小串四丁目	4	18	小串	819・1	
西小串四丁目	4	21	小串	818・8	
西小串四丁目	4	21	小串	818・8	
西小串四丁目	4	22	小串	818・6	
西小串四丁目	4	22	小串	818・6	
西小串四丁目	4	24	小串	818・10	
西小串四丁目	4	28・1	小串	817・9	
西小串四丁目	4	28・2	小串	817・9	
西小串四丁目	4	28・3	小串	817・8	
西小串四丁目	4	29・3	小串	817・7	
西小串四丁目	4	30	小串	817・4	
西小串四丁目	4	31	小串	817・3	
西小串四丁目	4	32	小串	814・5	
西小串四丁目	4	33	小串	814・7	
西小串四丁目	5	8	小串	796・1	
西小串四丁目	5	9・3	小串	796・4	

印刷不可

西小串四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番 号	住居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地	
西小串四丁目	5	9・6	小串	796・6	
西小串四丁目	5	9・6	小串	796・6	
西小串四丁目	5	9・7	小串	796・6	
西小串四丁目	5	10・3	小串	796・8	
西小串四丁目	5	10・5	小串	796・9	
西小串四丁目	5	10・6	小串	796・10	
西小串四丁目	5	10・7	小串	796・1	
西小串四丁目	5	11	小串	796・5	
西小串四丁目	5	12・2	小串	795・5	
西小串四丁目	5	12・3	小串	795・8	
西小串四丁目	5	12・6	小串	795・12	
西小串四丁目	5	13・4	小串	795・4	
西小串四丁目	5	13・5	小串	795・9	
西小串四丁目	5	13・5	小串	795・9	
西小串四丁目	5	13・6	小串	795・10	
西小串四丁目	5	13・6	小串	795・10	
西小串四丁目	5	17	小串	792・5	
西小串四丁目	5	18	小串	792・7	
西小串四丁目	5	18	小串	792・7	
西小串四丁目	5	20	小串	792・9	
西小串四丁目	5	20	小串	792・10	
西小串四丁目	5	21	小串	792・11	
西小串四丁目	5	22	小串	792・12	
西小串四丁目	5	22	小串	792・12	
西小串四丁目	5	23	小串	792・1	
西小串四丁目	6	6	小串	793・7	
西小串四丁目	6	6	小串	793・7	
西小串四丁目	6	11	小串	794・4	
西小串四丁目	6	11	小串	794・4	
西小串四丁目	6	14・3	小串	797・13	
西小串四丁目	6	14・5	小串	797・6	

印刷不可

西小串四丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串四丁目	6	15・5	小串	797・7	
西小串四丁目	6	15・7	小串	797・7	
西小串四丁目	6	16	小串	797・4	
西小串四丁目	6	17・3	小串	798・4	
西小串四丁目	6	17・4	小串	798・5	
西小串四丁目	6	17・5	小串	829	
西小串四丁目	6	17・7	小串	798	
西小串四丁目	6	17・7	小串	798	
西小串四丁目	6	18	小串	798・8	
西小串四丁目	6	19	小串	798・3	
西小串四丁目	6	20	小串	801・4	
西小串四丁目	6	20	小串	801・4	
西小串四丁目	6	24	小串	802・3	
西小串四丁目	6	25	小串	802・4	
西小串四丁目	6	27	小串	802・6	
西小串四丁目	6	30	小串	802・8	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串五丁目	1	8	小串	967・1	
西小串五丁目	1	11	小串	969・2	
西小串五丁目	1	14・2	小串	969・1	
西小串五丁目	1	14・3	小串	969・1	
西小串五丁目	1	15	小串	969・1	
西小串五丁目	1	16	小串	963	
西小串五丁目	1	17	小串	964	
西小串五丁目	1	24	小串	965・1	
西小串五丁目	2	1	小串	971・1	
西小串五丁目	2	19	小串	987・1	
西小串五丁目	2	21	小串	977・1	
西小串五丁目	2	31	小串	970・2	
西小串五丁目	2	32	小串	970・1	
西小串五丁目	2	32	小串	970・1	
西小串五丁目	3	2	小串	982・1	
西小串五丁目	3	3	小串	982	
西小串五丁目	3	4	小串	980	
西小串五丁目	3	10	小串	979・5	
西小串五丁目	3	12	小串	979・4	
西小串五丁目	3	12	小串	979・4	
西小串五丁目	3	12	小串	979・4	
西小串五丁目	3	16・101	小串	981	
西小串五丁目	3	16・102	小串	981	
西小串五丁目	3	16・103	小串	981	
西小串五丁目	3	16・201	小串	981	
西小串五丁目	3	16・202	小串	981	
西小串五丁目	3	16・203	小串	981	
西小串五丁目	3	17	小串	984・1	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地	
西小串五丁目	3	22	小串	241	
西小串五丁目	3	23	小串	242・5	
西小串五丁目	3	23	小串	242・5	
西小串五丁目	3	24・101	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・102	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・201	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・202	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・203	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・301	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・301	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・302	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	24・303	小串	242・3	
西小串五丁目	3	27	小串	916	
西小串五丁目	4	5	小串	959	
西小串五丁目	4	7	小串	980	
西小串五丁目	4	11	小串	956・4	
西小串五丁目	4	12	小串	956・6	
西小串五丁目	4	13	小串	956・3	
西小串五丁目	4	13	小串	956・3	
西小串五丁目	4	16	小串	956	
西小串五丁目	4	17・101	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	17・102	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	17・103	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	17・201	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	17・202	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	17・203	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	17・205	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	19	小串	954・1	
西小串五丁目	4	23	小串	954・8	
西小串五丁目	4	24	小串	954・7	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串五丁目	5	1	小串	861・20	
西小串五丁目	5	1	小串	861・20	
西小串五丁目	5	3・2	小串	861・24	
西小串五丁目	5	3・5	小串	861・25	
西小串五丁目	5	5・101	小串	861・15	
西小串五丁目	5	5・102	小串	861・15	
西小串五丁目	5	5・201	小串	861・15	
西小串五丁目	5	5・202	小串	861・15	
西小串五丁目	5	5・301	小串	861・15	
西小串五丁目	5	5・301	小串	861・15	
西小串五丁目	5	5・302	小串	861・15	
西小串五丁目	5	6	小串	861・13	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・1	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・2	小串	862	
西小串五丁目	5	12・2	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・2	小串	862・1	
西小串五丁目	5	12・3	小串	862・3	
西小串五丁目	5	12・3	小串	862・3	
西小串五丁目	5	13	小串	862・2	
西小串五丁目	5	15・1	小串	919・2	
西小串五丁目	5	15・2	小串	919・2	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	15・3	小串	919・1	
西小串五丁目	5	16・3	小串	920・5	
西小串五丁目	5	16・3	小串	920・5	
西小串五丁目	5	16・5	小串	920・7	
西小串五丁目	5	16・7	小串	920・10	
西小串五丁目	5	16・8	小串	920・14	
西小串五丁目	5	16・9	小串	920・1	
西小串五丁目	5	17	小串	920・3	
西小串五丁目	5	17	小串	920・3	
西小串五丁目	5	18	小串	920・2	
西小串五丁目	5	19・101	小串	921・1	
西小串五丁目	5	19・102	小串	921	
西小串五丁目	5	19・103	小串	921・1	
西小串五丁目	5	19・201	小串	921	
西小串五丁目	5	19・202	小串	921・1	
西小串五丁目	5	19・203	小串	921・1	
西小串五丁目	5	20・101	小串	921・2	
西小串五丁目	5	20・102	小串	921・2	
西小串五丁目	5	20・103	小串	921・2	
西小串五丁目	5	20・201	小串	921・2	
西小串五丁目	5	20・202	小串	921・2	
西小串五丁目	5	20・203	小串	921・2	
西小串五丁目	5	29	小串	922・2	
西小串五丁目	5	31	小串	922・4	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串五丁目	6	8・101	小串	924・5	
西小串五丁目	6	8・102	小串	926	
西小串五丁目	6	8・201	小串	924・5	
西小串五丁目	6	8・202	小串	924・5	
西小串五丁目	6	9・1	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・1	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・1	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・1	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・1	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・1	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	9・2	小串	924・2	
西小串五丁目	6	14・5	小串	924・6	
西小串五丁目	6	14・5	小串	924・6	
西小串五丁目	6	14・5	小串	924・6	
西小串五丁目	6	14・5	小串	924・6	
西小串五丁目	6	14・7	小串	924・4	
西小串五丁目	6	14・8	小串	823・2	
西小串五丁目	6	15・4	小串	824・9	
西小串五丁目	6	15・5	小串	823・7	
西小串五丁目	6	15・7	小串	823・5	
西小串五丁目	6	15・8	小串	823・4	
西小串五丁目	6	16・3	小串	824・7	
西小串五丁目	6	16・4	小串	824・9	
西小串五丁目	6	16・5	小串	824・11	
西小串五丁目	6	16・6	小串	824・10	
西小串五丁目	6	17	小串	824・2	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串五丁目	6	18	小串	824・13	
西小串五丁目	6	19	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・3	小串	825・1	
西小串五丁目	6	20・5	小串	825・4	
西小串五丁目	6	20・7	小串	822・10	
西小串五丁目	6	20・9	小串	822・7	
西小串五丁目	6	20・10	小串	822・5	
西小串五丁目	6	21	小串	826	
西小串五丁目	6	21	小串	826	
西小串五丁目	6	27・101	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・102	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・103	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・201	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・202	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・203	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・205	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・205	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・301	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・302	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	27・303	小串	827・12	
西小串五丁目	6	29	小串	827・1	
西小串五丁目	6	31	小串	827・8	
西小串五丁目	6	32	小串	827・6	
西小串五丁目	6	35	小串	821・2	
西小串五丁目	6	36	小串	821・3	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串五丁目	6	38	小串	821・4	
西小串五丁目	6	39	小串	821・5	
西小串五丁目	7	7	小串	820・1	
西小串五丁目	7	9	小串	820・5	

印刷不可

西小串五丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地	

印刷不可

西小串六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番 号	住居 番 号	大 字 町 名	番 地	
西小串六丁目	1	4	小串	939	
西小串六丁目	1	4	小串	939	
西小串六丁目	1	8	小串	937・2	
西小串六丁目	2	2	小串	949	
西小串六丁目	2	9	小串	947・2	
西小串六丁目	2	10	小串	948	
西小串六丁目	2	13・2	小串	951・2	
西小串六丁目	2	13・3	小串	950	
西小串六丁目	3	2	小串	941・5	
西小串六丁目	3	5	小串	941・4	
西小串六丁目	3	14・2	小串	942・2	
西小串六丁目	3	15・1	小串	942・2	
西小串六丁目	3	15・2	小串	942・2	
西小串六丁目	3	15・3	小串	942・2	
西小串六丁目	3	21・101	小串	942・1	
西小串六丁目	3	21・102	小串	942・1	
西小串六丁目	3	21・201	小串	942・1	
西小串六丁目	3	21・202	小串	942・1	
西小串六丁目	3	23・101	小串	941・10	
西小串六丁目	3	23・201	小串	941・10	
西小串六丁目	5	1・4	小串	495・1	
西小串六丁目	5	1・4	小串	495・1	
西小串六丁目	5	3・101	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・201	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・202	小串	490・1	

印刷不可

西小串六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区番号	住居番号	大字町名	番地	
西小串六丁目	5	3・203	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・204	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・205	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・206	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・207	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・208	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・209	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・210	小串	490・1	
西小串六丁目	5	3・301	小串	490・1	
西小串六丁目	5	3・302	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・303	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・304	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・305	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・306	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・307	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・308	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・309	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	3・310	小串	490	
西小串六丁目	5	4・7	小串	474・11	
西小串六丁目	5	4・9	小串	474・10	
西小串六丁目	5	4・12	小串	474・8	
西小串六丁目	5	4・13	小串	474・7	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	

印刷不可

西小串六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・3	小串	474・3	
西小串六丁目	5	5・8	小串	474・4	
西小串六丁目	5	5・9	小串	474・5	
西小串六丁目	5	5・9	小串	474・5	
西小串六丁目	5	5・12	小串	474・6	
西小串六丁目	5	7	小串	478・5	
西小串六丁目	5	8・3	小串	478・4	
西小串六丁目	5	8・4	小串	478・8	
西小串六丁目	5	8・10	小串	478・9	
西小串六丁目	5	8・11	小串	478・9	
西小串六丁目	5	9・2	小串	481・7	
西小串六丁目	5	9・2	小串	481・7	
西小串六丁目	5	9・3	小串	481・8	
西小串六丁目	5	9・5	小串	481・6	
西小串六丁目	5	9・6	小串	481・2	
西小串六丁目	5	11	小串	482・3	
西小串六丁目	5	12・1	小串	482・4	
西小串六丁目	5	12・2	小串	482・4	

印刷不可

西小串六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新 町 名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串六丁目	5	12・3	小串	482・2	
西小串六丁目	5	13	小串	483・1	
西小串六丁目	5	20	小串	484・3	
西小串六丁目	5	21	小串	484・1	
西小串六丁目	5	21	小串	484・1	
西小串六丁目	5	21	小串	484・1	
西小串六丁目	5	24	小串	485・4	
西小串六丁目	5	27	小串	485・2	
西小串六丁目	5	32	小串	485・1	
西小串六丁目	5	33・101	小串	489・5	
西小串六丁目	5	33・101	小串	489・5	
西小串六丁目	5	33・102	小串	489・5	
西小串六丁目	5	33・201	小串	489・5	
西小串六丁目	5	33・202	小串	489・5	
西小串六丁目	5	33・301	小串	489・1	
西小串六丁目	5	33・302	小串	489・5	
西小串六丁目	5	37・6	小串	494・5	
西小串六丁目	5	37・8	小串	493・7	
西小串六丁目	5	37・9	小串	494・6	
西小串六丁目	5	37・11	小串	494・7	
西小串六丁目	5	37・13	小串	494・2	
西小串六丁目	5	38・4	小串	496・4	
西小串六丁目	5	38・7	小串	496・5	
西小串六丁目	5	38・9	小串	496・12	
西小串六丁目	5	38・11	小串	496・12	
西小串六丁目	5	38・13	小串	496・11	
西小串六丁目	5	38・13	小串	496・11	
西小串六丁目	5	38・14	小串	496・9	
西小串六丁目	5	38・15	小串	495・3	
西小串六丁目	5	38・16	小串	493・4	
西小串六丁目	5	43・101	小串	525・1	
西小串六丁目	5	43・102	小串	525・1	
西小串六丁目	5	43・103	小串	525・1	
西小串六丁目	5	43・105	小串	525・1	

印刷不可

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番地	
西小串六丁目	5	43・201	小串	525・1	
西小串六丁目	5	43・202	小串	525・1	
西小串六丁目	5	43・203	小串	525・1	
西小串六丁目	5	43・205	小串	525・1	
西小串六丁目	5	53	小串	518・3	
西小串六丁目	5	54	小串	518・3	
西小串六丁目	5	59・101	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・102	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・103	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・104	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・105	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・106	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・107	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・108	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・201	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・202	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・203	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・204	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・205	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・206	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・207	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	5	59・208	小串	518・1	
西小串六丁目	6	2	小串	972・1	
西小串六丁目	6	3	小串	972・1	
西小串六丁目	6	6・101	小串	973・1	
西小串六丁目	6	6・102	小串	973・1	
西小串六丁目	6	6・103	小串	973・1	
西小串六丁目	6	6・105	小串	973・1	
西小串六丁目	6	6・201	小串	973・1	
西小串六丁目	6	6・202	小串	973・1	
西小串六丁目	6	6・203	小串	973・1	

印刷不可

西小串六丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示		備 考
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大字 町名	番 地	
西小串六丁目	6	6・205	小串	973・1	
西小串六丁目	6	8	小串	973・3	
西小串六丁目	6	11	小串	973・4	
西小串六丁目	6	14	小串	973・6	